In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 63 & 6.5 of Ll QO 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

o 358 990f e, NOtiCE Of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

THURSDAY

Companies House

WANEITAIL -

Hjse
16/11/2017

COMPANIES HOUSE

' Company details

Company number FWEGGWSE

=+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Club Candidate Limited

bold black capitals.

|

! Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Jeffrey Mark

Surname Brenner

! Liquidator's address

Building name/number | Concorde House

Street | Grenville Place

Post town I Mill Hill

County/Region \ London

s [N [w]7  [S[SIAT
Country |

Liquidator's name @

Full forenamels)

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.
E— Liquidator’'s address ©
Building name/mumber | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ‘ anather liquidator.
Post town l
County/Region l
Postcode
Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

3o Pfofii7

-~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X 'W L

Signature date

s il Blols 7

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Club Candidate Limited

on the 31 October 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name MAKK O/AWON \ZD\QA ng

-

Signed

1A
Dated \b ~o1 - ?/OH/




Club Candidate Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 October 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds held in CGLS Account 4,500.00 4,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors S 4,500.00

Signature ﬁ!‘le/ Date IO } ?l - Zol.r



" Club Candidate Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 October 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
. .. NIL
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) ) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,412.00
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE & NI 7,480.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 3,923.00
s . ...29,515.00
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (25,015.00)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (25,015.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (25,016.00)

Signature %}%‘J Date |D - 3‘ '2617

NIAA




60°§10Z 1A TIDS Sd

| 40 | sbed

aimeubig

00'515'62 Buljjejo] saujug g
oooch MAZ L 1DS ‘BUIYSPIOfISH 'SIBA) J8jWE] '9SNOH SUON|OS [eba suonnjog 008D
0008L°2 ONE LMN "UopuUoT *peoy UOISNT 987 “Jamo L UoIsn3 100j4 pig ‘ sanunaag g Aouaajosug JAVd-sulolsny g snuaasy W H LOHD
00°€E26'E Qv G.7 ‘loodiaAl JossS sawer 'asnoy uelbay ‘10014 pig 1VA - SWOISN) @ 8NUAIY N H 00HO
00'0se Buoy| BuoH ‘peoy XNaoA $aQ 61€ B LL€ “Bupling (e10sawwo) ye | 18y 4//04-10. pajwy Je)g ssedwo) {002
oo'Zka'sl Adl vLOS 'SuyspIOjuSH 'PIOJUBH ‘BnusAy Sjeodan|g  ‘asnoH Alepy ssaoulld J00[4 puZ P17 Aduejunoooy 190 000D
3 ssaIppy aeN Aay

si0)ipain Auedwon - g
Pajiwi ajeplpued qni)
pajyiw s3jeInossy N9y



0L0Z 2A TOS Sdi | Jo | abed

,,9 _7 . aimeufig
AN

00} 00'L i 001 Buijjejo] saijusg Ateuipao L

00°| 00l i 00'L AleuipiO WSH ‘9nUdAY S1B02aN|g § '9SNoH AJBN $S80ULI4 100|4 puUZ O/D sojesoy uosherylew Iy 00H
saleys  anjep

dapred dn pajes 40 ‘oN JeuiwoN adAj £SIppY aweN Aay|

siapjoyateys - 9
pajiwi ajepipue) qnio
pajlwiy $2JRI100SSY O%8E



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

r(nnm(! name

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

Company name

B&C Associates Limited

Address

Concorde House

|
|
l Grenville Place
|

Post town

Mill Hill
London

= (N [W[7[ [3[S[A_

{ Lountry

Fx

Telephone

County/Region

020 8906 7730

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂFurther information

for further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




